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22.03.2023

Saturday Schedule for Students
Session 2023-24 (Revised)

Day/Date Classes VI - XII PTM
Saturday, July 1, 2023 Off

Saturday, July 8, 2023
Off only for Classes VI- 

X 

Saturday, July 15, 2023 Off

Saturday, July 22, 2023 Off
XI & XII
VI & VII

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Off

Saturday, August 5, 2023 Off

Saturday, August 12, 2023 Off VIII, IX & X

Saturday, August 19, 2023 Off

Saturday, September 2, 2023 Off

Saturday, September 16, 2023
Working for VI - X, 

PL for XI and XII

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Working 

Saturday, October 7, 2023 Off

Monday, November 6, 2023 Off

Saturday, December 2, 2023 Off

Saturday, December 9, 2023
Off only for Classes VI - 

X & XII 

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Off

Saturday, December 23, 2023 Off X & XII

Saturday, December 30, 2023 Off VIII,  IX & XI

Saturday, January 6, 2024
Off only for Classes  VI - 

IX & XI 
VI & VII

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Off

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Off

Saturday, February 3, 2024 Off

Saturday, February 24, 2024 Off

Note:
• All other Saturdays will be working days. 
• The Time Table to be followed on the working Saturdays wiil be informed 
to the students.
• The above schedule may be amended, if the need arises  


